
NO. NAME COMPANY EMAIL
1 Kianna Shepherd DGS kianna.shepherd@dc.gov

2 Christopher Prince DGS christopher.prince@dc.gov

3 Nero Priester DGS larry.priester@dc.gov

4 Domonique L. Banks DGS domonique.banks@dc.gov

5 Elliott Gibson CSI Corporation egibson@csicorpdc.com

6 Wes Sturdivant Avad wsturdivant@avadllc.com

7 JW Lanum JW Lanum jw.lanum4077@gmail.com

8 Sheraina Jones Alpha Security sljones@security-alpha.com

9 Louis Brown Butler Security lbrown@butlersecurityinc.com

10 B.J Folayan Securemedy ofolayan@securemedy.com

11 John Madden USP Holdings john@uspholdings.com

12 Henok Tsefaye USP Holdings henok@uspholdings.com

13 Johnatta Holland CSI Corporation jholland@csicorpdc.com

14 Margo Briggs CSI Corporation mbriggs@csicorpdc.com

15 Chris Herman USP Holdings chris@uspsecurity.com

16 Charles Harris CSI Corporation charris@csicorpdc.com

17 Success Ukabuike Securemedy client.contacts@securemedy.com

18 Fernal Briggs Global Consulting Md fbriggs@globalconsultingmd.com

19 Cynthia Dumas DGS cynthia.dumas1@dc.gov

20 Jeffrey Jackson Condor Security jjackson@condorsecurityconsulting.com

21 Lena Bell Preeminent lbell@ppssvc.com

22 Norman Buffalo Watkins Security nbuffalo@thewatkinsghroup.com

23 Robert Seabrooks DGS robert.seabrooks@dc.gov

24 SAM INC Security Assurance Management samincteam@securassurmgt.com
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